10.

11.

Position

Administration Manager

Operations Manager

Certified Operators

Certified Operators

Accounting Clerk

Administrative Assistant

Member

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Vice-President

Other Positions Held Special District

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Department

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Administration

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Total Wages

$88,916

$80,566

$70,615

$49,846

$21,295

$13,522

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



