	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administration Manager		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$88,916
2.	Operations Manager		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Operations	\$80,566
3.	Certified Operators		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Operations	\$70,615
4.	Certified Operators		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Operations	\$49,846
5.	Accounting Clerk		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$21,295
6.	Administrative Assistant		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$13,522
7.	Member		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0
8.	President		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0
9.	Secretary		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0
10.	Treasurer		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0
11.	Vice-President		Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0